
Pos. N° Nom Temps total NbT Catégorie
1 101 COOLRIDER 03:10:37.223 12 DUO_H
2 138 LES BISOUNOURS EN FOLIE 03:10:59.368 12 DUO_H
3 142 R.A.S. 03:11:18.228 12 DUO_H
4 114 DIEGO TURTAUT 03:17:05.542 12 DUO_H
5 148 DUO FRC 03:18:52.262 12 DUO_H
6 118 TEAM TREK FACTORY 03:19:14.968 12 DUO_H
7 131 LES CHASSES PATATES 03:20:31.932 12 DUO_H
8 113 VTT GAURIAC 03:21:45.215 12 DUO_H
9 58 VICTOR PINTHON 03:22:20.717 12 IND_H

10 103 RAID'N TRAIL MIXTE 03:24:41.933 12 DUO_M
11 123 CISSAC VTT 03:24:56.553 12 DUO_H
12 126 EYQUARD/SCHIFF 03:24:58.021 12 DUO_H
13 35 CLEMENT BIOJOUT 03:10:56.454 11 IND_H
14 117 SCOTT BROTHERS 03:11:17.339 11 DUO_H
15 50 STEPHANE URBAIN 03:11:51.871 11 IND_H
16 106 SPORT NATURE CHAMADELLE 03:13:43.121 11 DUO_M
17 139 FORMENT ARNAL 03:14:38.435 11 DUO_H
18 137 ASSAM VTT TEAM NICOLO 03:15:03.291 11 DUO_H
19 31 BRUNO ALBERT 03:16:10.929 11 IND_H
20 16 STEPHANE NEFF 03:16:21.496 11 IND_H
21 120 CREON VELO CLUB 03:18:11.712 11 DUO_H
22 44 LAPEYRONNIE 03:18:57.370 11 IND_H
23 108 GAURIAC VTT 03:19:34.984 11 DUO_H
24 102 LES BI-CROSSEUX 03:19:35.645 11 DUO_H
25 23 QUENTIN ROLLAND 03:20:14.976 11 IND_H
26 29 LAURENT GOUMARD 03:20:23.599 11 IND_H
27 124 TEAM HGGREENBIKE 03:20:32.247 11 DUO_H
28 132 FREDSEB 03:20:34.249 11 DUO_H
29 11 ANASTAZE OLIVIER 03:21:27.598 11 IND_H
30 149 COEUR VTT 03:22:08.976 11 DUO_H
31 152 OCEAN OXYGENE 03:22:22.871 11 DUO_H
32 141 TEAM LABADIE 03:23:16.614 11 DUO_H
33 147 FREE RIDER 1 03:24:42.885 11 DUO_H
34 110 ASC FORD 03:26:16.393 11 DUO_H
35 121 UCS ANGLET 03:26:25.449 11 DUO_H
36 125 APOCALYPSE RIDE 03:26:26.504 11 DUO_H
37 128 PIRON & BOIRIE 03:27:27.195 11 DUO_H
38 42 AURELIEN GARDELLE 03:27:29.057 11 IND_H
39 144 VTT DURAS 03:28:07.663 11 DUO_H
40 112 FLAV ET JO 03:28:28.073 11 DUO_H
41 3 ARLOT LAURENT 03:31:17.097 11 IND_H
42 39 GOUELLO ALEX 03:31:43.420 11 IND_H
43 5 VERGNAUD JEAN-MICHEL 03:33:29.977 11 IND_H
44 36 DAVID MONTOURCY 03:07:09.094 10 IND_H
45 143 T&J 03:12:11.289 10 DUO_H
46 129 CHEVY JACOUTY 03:12:32.588 10 DUO_H

Résultats 3h VTT de Canéjan 10/04/2016 Scratch



47 30 NICOLAS DUPUY 03:13:02.074 10 IND_H
48 27 PASCAL PEYREMOLE 03:13:32.514 10 IND_H
49 38 FLORIAN MOUNIC 03:13:55.549 10 IND_H
50 17 CEDRIC  RODRIGUEZ 03:13:59.312 10 IND_H
51 56 REMI MOULIA 03:14:03.304 10 IND_H
52 151 FURIE NOCTURNE 03:14:05.992 10 DUO_H
53 136 HGGREENBIKE 03:15:21.633 10 DUO_M
54 24 PASCAL PIGNOT 03:17:10.297 10 IND_H
55 57 JEAN LUC BARBERE 03:17:24.876 10 IND_H
56 146 ASSAM VTT MEDOC EVASION 1 03:17:27.005 10 DUO_M
57 116 PATONICCC 03:20:10.240 10 DUO_H
58 111 GGGM 03:20:14.003 10 DUO_H
59 22 STEPHANE BEAU 03:20:32.760 10 IND_H
60 135 BRC MORNAC 2 03:20:42.189 10 DUO_H
61 109 CISSAC BIS 03:20:56.208 10 DUO_H
62 28 CAPDAREST 03:22:44.067 10 IND_H
63 127 NOS MEILLEURS PNEUS 03:23:00.134 10 DUO_H
64 20 STEPHANE GAY 03:24:36.970 10 IND_H
65 119 MOUGNEAU/PIGNOT 03:25:41.012 10 DUO_M
66 34 THEO CARTERON 03:28:37.667 10 IND_H
67 26 PHILIPPE VACQUIE 03:31:14.617 10 IND_H
68 150 LES CAGOUILLARDS 03:31:25.452 10 DUO_H
69 133 TEAM LECLERC 03:33:01.420 10 DUO_M
70 107 TEAM MERIDA 03:10:54.303 9 DUO_H
71 122 TURTLES OF CANNON 03:11:00.610 9 DUO_F
72 115 DAHOUR 03:15:51.761 9 DUO_H
73 140 ROY VEILLARD 03:16:38.577 9 DUO_H
74 9 WILFRIED CHABRIER 03:20:05.112 9 IND_H
75 145 FREE RIDER 2 03:21:02.640 9 DUO_H
76 41 LAURENT RAYSSIGUIER 03:21:58.636 9 IND_H
77 100 TEAM CANNONDALE 03:25:15.206 9 DUO_H
78 49 MICHEL LATESTERE 03:26:46.107 9 IND_H
79 21 CEDRIC CHEYROU 03:29:58.561 9 IND_H
80 104 LES COURAGEUX 03:30:25.567 9 DUO_H
81 25 NATHALIE PIGNOT 03:31:37.362 9 IND_F
82 43 FREDeRIC DEILLAC 02:50:23.878 8 IND_H
83 13 GAILLARD JEROME 03:03:12.307 8 IND_H
84 48 MARTIN ANTOINE 03:08:17.706 8 IND_H
85 37 LAURENT TAILLEBOIS 03:10:44.481 8 IND_H
86 2 SEBASTIEN MERCIER 03:10:45.453 8 IND_H
87 40 SERGE RIVAULT 03:10:53.372 8 IND_H
88 12 MULLER ELISABETH 03:11:32.434 8 IND_F
89 130 LES HERISSONS 03:11:34.233 8 DUO_H
90 4 DOMINIQUE GIROLD 03:20:28.749 8 IND_H
91 45 PORTE MAURICE 03:23:04.538 8 IND_H
92 7 CHRISTOPHE ROCACHER 03:24:39.783 8 IND_H
93 33 THIERRY LOUIT 03:25:40.041 8 IND_H
94 55 MICKAEL VIOLLEAU 03:30:20.231 8 IND_H
95 18 KARINE SCLAVON 03:31:01.899 8 IND_F
96 59 Sclavon Jérome 03:31:02.436 8 IND_H



97 47 SEBASTIEN FORT 02:53:08.437 7 IND_H
98 32 JOEL DONADI 03:10:43.385 7 IND_H
99 8 LAVILLAUREX DIDIER 03:10:46.859 7 IND_H

100 14 FABRICE MOREAU 03:17:51.799 7 IND_H
101 54 DESCOMBE 03:20:07.428 7 IND_H
102 46 LAURENT VELASQUE 02:43:54.360 6 IND_H
103 15 SYLVAIN ROCACHER 02:46:25.747 6 IND_H
104 53 EMMANUELLE LAUDE 03:22:34.617 6 IND_F
105 19 KARIM REZIOUI 01:25:11.362 5 IND_H
106 1 ANTHONY PRIEUR 01:39:36.089 5 IND_H



1 101 COOLRIDER DUO_H 12 03:10:37.223
2 138 LES BISOUNOURS EN FOLIE DUO_H 12 03:10:59.368
3 142 R.A.S. DUO_H 12 03:11:18.228
4 114 DIEGO TURTAUT DUO_H 12 03:17:05.542
5 148 DUO FRC DUO_H 12 03:18:52.262
6 118 TEAM TREK FACTORY DUO_H 12 03:19:14.968
7 131 LES CHASSES PATATES DUO_H 12 03:20:31.932
8 113 VTT GAURIAC DUO_H 12 03:21:45.215
9 123 CISSAC VTT DUO_H 12 03:24:56.553

10 126 EYQUARD/SCHIFF DUO_H 12 03:24:58.021
11 117 SCOTT BROTHERS DUO_H 11 03:11:17.339
12 139 FORMENT ARNAL DUO_H 11 03:14:38.435
13 137 ASSAM VTT TEAM NICOLO DUO_H 11 03:15:03.291
14 120 CREON VELO CLUB DUO_H 11 03:18:11.712
15 108 GAURIAC VTT DUO_H 11 03:19:34.984
16 102 LES BI-CROSSEUX DUO_H 11 03:19:35.645
17 124 TEAM HGGREENBIKE DUO_H 11 03:20:32.247
18 132 FREDSEB DUO_H 11 03:20:34.249
19 149 COEUR VTT DUO_H 11 03:22:08.976
20 152 OCEAN OXYGENE DUO_H 11 03:22:22.871
21 141 TEAM LABADIE DUO_H 11 03:23:16.614
22 147 FREE RIDER 1 DUO_H 11 03:24:42.885
23 110 ASC FORD DUO_H 11 03:26:16.393
24 121 UCS ANGLET DUO_H 11 03:26:25.449
25 125 APOCALYPSE RIDE DUO_H 11 03:26:26.504
26 128 PIRON & BOIRIE DUO_H 11 03:27:27.195
27 144 VTT DURAS DUO_H 11 03:28:07.663
28 112 FLAV ET JO DUO_H 11 03:28:28.073
29 143 T&J DUO_H 10 03:12:11.289
30 129 CHEVY JACOUTY DUO_H 10 03:12:32.588
31 151 FURIE NOCTURNE DUO_H 10 03:14:05.992
32 116 PATONICCC DUO_H 10 03:20:10.240
33 111 GGGM DUO_H 10 03:20:14.003
34 135 BRC MORNAC 2 DUO_H 10 03:20:42.189
35 109 CISSAC BIS DUO_H 10 03:20:56.208
36 127 NOS MEILLEURS PNEUS DUO_H 10 03:23:00.134
37 150 LES CAGOUILLARDS DUO_H 10 03:31:25.452
38 107 TEAM MERIDA DUO_H 9 03:10:54.303
39 115 DAHOUR DUO_H 9 03:15:51.761
40 140 ROY VEILLARD DUO_H 9 03:16:38.577
41 145 FREE RIDER 2 DUO_H 9 03:21:02.640
42 100 TEAM CANNONDALE DUO_H 9 03:25:15.206
43 104 LES COURAGEUX DUO_H 9 03:30:25.567
44 130 LES HERISSONS DUO_H 8 03:11:34.233

Résultats 3h VTT de Canéjan 10/04/2016 Adultes

Catégorie  : DUO_H

Catégorie  : DUO_F



1 122 TURTLES OF CANNON DUO_F 9 03:11:00.610

1 103 RAID'N TRAIL MIXTE DUO_M 12 03:24:41.933
2 106 SPORT NATURE CHAMADELLE DUO_M 11 03:13:43.121
3 136 HGGREENBIKE DUO_M 10 03:15:21.633
4 146 ASSAM VTT M�DOC EVASION 1 DUO_M 10 03:17:27.005
5 119 MOUGNEAU/PIGNOT DUO_M 10 03:25:41.012
6 133 TEAM LECLERC DUO_M 10 03:33:01.420

1 25 NATHALIE PIGNOT IND_F 9 03:31:37.362
2 12 MULLER ELISABETH IND_F 8 03:11:32.434
3 18 KARINE SCLAVON IND_F 8 03:31:01.899
4 53 EMMANUELLE LAUDE IND_F 6 03:22:34.617

1 58 VICTOR PINTHON IND_H 12 03:22:20.717
2 35 CL�EMENT BIOJOUT IND_H 11 03:10:56.454
3 50 STEPHANE URBAIN IND_H 11 03:11:51.871
4 31 BRUNO ALBERT IND_H 11 03:16:10.929
5 16 STEPHANE NEFF IND_H 11 03:16:21.496
6 44 LAPEYRONNIE IND_H 11 03:18:57.370
7 23 QUENTIN ROLLAND IND_H 11 03:20:14.976
8 29 LAURENT GOUMARD IND_H 11 03:20:23.599
9 11 ANASTAZE OLIVIER IND_H 11 03:21:27.598

10 42 AURELIEN GARDELLE IND_H 11 03:27:29.057
11 3 ARLOT LAURENT IND_H 11 03:31:17.097
12 39 GOUELLO ALEX IND_H 11 03:31:43.420
13 5 VERGNAUD JEAN-MICHEL IND_H 11 03:33:29.977
14 36 DAVID MONTOURCY IND_H 10 03:07:09.094
15 30 NICOLAS DUPUY IND_H 10 03:13:02.074
16 27 PASCAL PEYREMOLE IND_H 10 03:13:32.514
17 38 FLORIAN MOUNIC IND_H 10 03:13:55.549
18 17 CEDRIC  RODRIGUEZ IND_H 10 03:13:59.312
19 56 REMI MOULIA IND_H 10 03:14:03.304
20 24 PASCAL PIGNOT IND_H 10 03:17:10.297
21 57 JEAN LUC BARBERE IND_H 10 03:17:24.876
22 22 ST�PHANE BEAU IND_H 10 03:20:32.760
23 28 CAPDAREST IND_H 10 03:22:44.067
24 20 STEPHANE GAY IND_H 10 03:24:36.970
25 34 THEO CARTERON IND_H 10 03:28:37.667
26 26 PHILIPPE VACQUIE IND_H 10 03:31:14.617
27 9 WILFRIED CHABRIER IND_H 9 03:20:05.112
28 41 LAURENT RAYSSIGUIER IND_H 9 03:21:58.636
29 49 MICHEL LATESTERE IND_H 9 03:26:46.107
30 21 C�DRIC CHEYROU IND_H 9 03:29:58.561
31 43 FRE�D�ERIC DEILLAC IND_H 8 02:50:23.878
32 13 GAILLARD JEROME IND_H 8 03:03:12.307
33 48 MARTIN ANTOINE IND_H 8 03:08:17.706

Catégorie  : IND_H

Catégorie  : DUO_M

Catégorie  : IND_F



34 37 LAURENT TAILLEBOIS IND_H 8 03:10:44.481
35 2 SEBASTIEN MERCIER IND_H 8 03:10:45.453
36 40 SERGE RIVAULT IND_H 8 03:10:53.372
37 4 DOMINIQUE GIROLD IND_H 8 03:20:28.749
38 45 PORTE MAURICE IND_H 8 03:23:04.538
39 7 CHRISTOPHE ROCACHER IND_H 8 03:24:39.783
40 33 THIERRY LOUIT IND_H 8 03:25:40.041
41 55 MICKAEL VIOLLEAU IND_H 8 03:30:20.231
42 59 Sclavon Jérome IND_H 8 03:31:02.436
43 47 S�EBASTIEN FORT IND_H 7 02:53:08.437
44 32 JOEL DONADI IND_H 7 03:10:43.385
45 8 LAVILLAUREX DIDIER IND_H 7 03:10:46.859
46 14 FABRICE MOREAU IND_H 7 03:17:51.799
47 54 DESCOMBE IND_H 7 03:20:07.428
48 46 LAURENT VELASQUE IND_H 6 02:43:54.360
49 15 SYLVAIN ROCACHER IND_H 6 02:46:25.747
50 19 KARIM REZIOUI IND_H 5 01:25:11.362
51 1 ANTHONY PRIEUR IND_H 5 01:39:36.089



1 220 Julien Aymand Alois Deon JEU_11-12 6 03:02:36.100
2 214 CME6 JEU_11-12 6 03:06:37.726
3 221 Arthur Maoui Lucas Latestere JEU_11-12 6 03:10:36.603
4 213 CME7 JEU_11-12 6 03:10:46.424
5 203 CREON VELO CLUB J1 JEU_11-12 6 03:11:24.080
6 201 BRC MORNAC 3 JEU_11-12 6 03:12:45.553
7 200 ANGEL & STITCH JEU_11-12 5 03:01:54.515
8 216 CME2 JEU_11-12 5 03:03:28.188

1 208 LES SURICATES JEU_13-14 11 03:01:39.036
2 218 TENEVAO JEU_13-14 10 03:02:13.104
3 210 CME9 JEU_13-14 10 03:06:13.863
4 219 LES AS DU BASSIN JEU_13-14 9 03:02:20.610
5 206 LES ENDIABL�ES JEU_13-14 9 03:07:01.320
6 212 CME5 JEU_13-14 8 03:09:22.822

1 205 PEUJARD SECTION COMPET 1 JEU_15-16 12 03:00:50.329
2 207 TEAM FRC JEU_15-16 12 03:00:55.458
3 217 CME1 JEU_15-16 11 03:01:10.594
4 215 CME3 JEU_15-16 11 03:02:03.737
5 209 CME4 JEU_15-16 11 03:06:03.028
6 204 LES JACKIES JEU_15-16 10 03:01:34.519
7 211 CME8 JEU_15-16 8 03:14:51.793

Catégorie  : JEU_11-12

Catégorie  : JEU_13-14

Catégorie  : JEU_15-16

Résultats 3h VTT de Canéjan 10/04/2016 Jeunes
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